
M
anor Road

Manor Grove

North Sheen station

Railw
ay

Bard
olph Road

Dee Road

Crow
n Terrace

St George’s Road

Lower Mortlake Road

Trinity Road

Victoria Vilas

Railway
18

 



Document Control Form

Project number P11559-00-001

Project title MANOR ROAD

Document title LANDSCAPE ADDENDUM 04

Client AVANTON RICHMOND 

Document status PLANNING

GILLESPIES LLP

Status Revision Date issued Prepared by Checked by

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

00
01
02
03

17.11.2022
18.11.2022
28.11.2022
02.12.2022

MH
MH
MH
MH

PC
PC
SR
SR

Planning
Planning

04
05

14.12.2022
17.04.2023

MH
MH

SR
PC

Planning
Planning

06
07

24.05.2023
25.08.2023

MH
MH

PC
PC

Please consider the environment before printing this document

1 St John’s Square
London
EC1M 4DH

T: +44 (0)207 253 2929

19

 


