

GILLESPIES

1 St John's Square London EC1M 4DH

T: +44 (0)207 253 2929

Document Control Form

P11559-00-001 Project number MANOR ROAD Project title

Document title LANDSCAPE ADDENDUM 04

Client AVANTON RICHMOND

Document status PLANNING

GILLESPIES LLP

Status	Revision	Date issued	Prepared by	Checked by
Dlanning	00	17.11.2022	MH	PC
Planning	00			
Planning	01	18.11.2022	MH	PC
Planning	02	28.11.2022	MH	SR
Planning	03	02.12.2022	MH	SR
Planning	04	14.12.2022	MH	SR
Planning	05	17.04.2023	MH	PC
Planning	06	24.05.2023	MH	PC
Planning	07	25.08.2023	MH	PC



Please consider the environment before printing this document